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For more information call 1300 13 7465 or visit oliveri.com.au
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Wastes & Traps
ACC186-E-CH
Chrome Bottle Trap

Specifications /

Materials Solid brass body

Finish Chrome (electroplating)

Other available finishes Brushed nickel (PVD), matte black (powder coated)

Parts list Body, locking nut, outlet pipe, wall flange, gaskets

Warranty 1 year parts and labour (refer to oliveri.com.au)

Maintenance and care 
instructions

All surfaces should be cleaned with mild liquid detergent or soap and water. Do not use 
cream cleaners or citrus based cleaning products, as they are abrasive. Use of unsuitable 
cleaning agents may damage the surface. Any damage caused in this way will not be 
covered by warranty.

Ø50

G1¼

Ø
50

15
-8

0
12

5

360

Ø
40

Ø
70

Ø50


